ICAO REGIONAL WORKSHOP ON AIR NAVIGATION VISUAL AIDS -
AIRFIELD MARKINGS AND LIGHTING SYSTEM

Bangkok, Thailand 6 to 8 July 2015

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION TEL/FAX NUMBER E-MAIL
AUSTRALIA (1)
1. | Mr. Kevin Gould Aerodrome Inspector Tel:  +0399275365 Kevin.gould@casa.gov.au;
Civil Aviation Safety Authority Fax: +0399275336

GPO Box 2005
Canberra, ACT. 2601

BANGLADESH (2)

2. | Ms. Shirin Sultana Assistant Director Tel:  +88 (2) 8901406 shirin.caab@gmail.com;
Flight Safety & Regulations Division Fax: +88(2) 8901418
Civil Aviation Authority, Bangladesh
Headquarters, Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229

3. | Mr. Md. Shafiqul Islam Assistant Engineer (E/M) Tel:  +88 (2) 8901470 raselbuet@yahoo.com;
P&D/QS Circle Fax: +88(2)
Civil Aviation Authority, Bangladesh
Headquarters, Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229

CHINA

HONG KONG CHINA (6)

4. | Mr. Kan Pak Kei, Vincent Safety Officer Tel: +852 2910 6971 vpkkan@cad.gov.hk;
Airport Standard Division Fax: +852 2975 8469 vpkkan@gmail.com;
Civil Aviation Department Headquarters
1 Tung Fai Road,

Hong Kong International Airport, Lantau

5. | Mr. Pang Ka Ho Safety Officer (Airport) Tel:  +852 2910 6975 khpang@cad.gov.hk;
Civil Aviation Department Fax: +852 2975 8469
1 Tung Fai Road

HKIA Lantau Hong Kong



mailto:Kevin.gould@casa.gov.au
mailto:shirin.caab@gmail.com
mailto:raselbuet@yahoo.com
mailto:vpkkan@cad.gov.hk
mailto:vpkkan@gmail.com
mailto:khpang@cad.gov.hk

ICAO REGIONAL WORKSHOP ON AIR NAVIGATION VISUAL AIDS -
AIRFIELD MARKINGS AND LIGHTING SYSTEM

Bangkok, Thailand 6 to 8 July 2015

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION TEL/FAX NUMBER E-mMAIL
6. | Mr. James Ng Manager, Electrical Services Maintenance Tel: +852 2183 5538 james.ng@hkairport.com;
Airport Authority Hong Kong Fax: +852 21835530
Speaker HKIA Tower, 1 Sky Plaza Road

Hong Kong International Airport
Lantau, Hong Kong

7.| Mr. Leung Yiu Hong Senior Engineer/Airport 1 Tel:  +852 2183 6558 yhleung@emsd.gov.hk;
Electrical and Mechanical Services Dept. Fax: +852 2949 0241
Airport Authority Building, 1 Cheong Yip
Road, Hong Kong Int’l Airport, Lantau

8. | Mr. Mak Kwok Leung Electrical Inspector/Airfield Facilities 2 Tel:  +852 2183 5516 kimak@emsd.gov.hk;
Electrical and Mechanical Services Dept. Fax: +852 2795 7130
Airport Authority Building, 1 Cheong Yip
Road, Hong Kong Int’l Airport, Lantau

9. | Mr. Fung Tsz Hong Senior Operation Officer, Airfield Tel:  +852 2183 6805 chris.fung@hkairport.com;
Airport Authority Hong Kong Fax: +852 2183 6805
HKIA Tower

1 Sky Plaza Road, Lantau
Hong Kong International Airport

MACAO, CHINA (4)

10.| Mr. Lam Hin San Director Tel: +853 8796 4117 kevinlam@aacm.gov.mo;
Civil Aviation Authority of Macao, China Fax: +853 2833 8089
Alameda Dr. Carlos D’ Assumpgcéo, 336-342
Centro Comercial Cheng Feng, 18°andar

11.| Mr. Pun Sio Kuong Safety Officer Tel: +853 8796 4150 samsonpun@aacm.gov.mo;
Civil Aviation Authority of Macao, China Fax: +853 2833 8089
Alameda Dr. Carlos D’ Assumpcéo, 336-342
Centro Comercial Cheng Feng, 18°andar
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12.| Mr. Martinho Girao Marques Civil Engineer Tel: +853 8898 2384 martinhomargues@ada.com.mo;
Administration of Airports Ltd. Fax: +853 8898 2387

Macau International Airport
Engineering Building, Taipa, Macau

13.| Mr. Filipe Mendes Electrical Engineer Tel:  +853 8898 2371 filipemendes@ada.com.mo;
Administration of Airports Ltd. Fax: +853 8898 2387
Macau International Airport

Engineering Building, Taipa, Macau

INDIA (2)
14.| Ms. Mini Jacob Senior Manager Civil Tel:  +91 484 2610115 mini@cial.aero;
Cochin International Airport Limited Fax: +91 484 2610012
Kochi Airport P.O, Ernakulam District
Kerala, India 683111
15.| Mr. Skaria D Paracka Manager Electrical Tel:  +91 484 2610115 skaria@cial.aero;
Cochin International Airport Limited Fax: +91 484 2610012 skarial@rediffmail.com;
Kochi Airport P.O, Ernakulam District
Kerala, India 683111
JAPAN (8)
16.| Mr. Mitsuyuki Niiya Special Assistant to the Director, Tel:  +81-3-5253-8745 niiya-m116u@mlit.go.jp;
Visual Aids and Electrical Systems Office, Fax: +81-3-5253-1663 mitsuyuki_niiya@yaho0.co.jp;
Speaker Air Navigation Services Department

Japan Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of land, Infrastructure, Transport and
Tourism

2-1-3, Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo,
100-8918, JAPAN
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17.| Mr. Ryo Mizushima Manager, Visual Navigation Aids, Tel: +81-476-32-213 r-mizusima@naa.jp;
Airfield Maintenance Department, Fax: +81-476-32-222 Jetbird787@gmail.com;
Speaker Airport Operations Division

Narita International Airport Corporation
NAA Bldg. Narita International Airport,
Narita, 282-8601

18.| Mr. Yoshiyuki Tobaru Chief of Section, Air Traffic International Tel:  +81-3-5253-8740
Affairs Office Fax: +81-3-5253-1663
Air Navigation Services Department
Japan Civil Aviation Bureau

2-1-3, Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo,

Toubaru-y46xp@mlit.go.jp;
Barubarul015@gmai.com;

100-8918
19.| Mr. Jun Oka Advisor, Safety Management Department Tel: +81-476-34-5638 j-oka@naa.jp;
Airport Operations Division Fax: +81-476-30-1577

Narita International Airport Corporation
NAA Bldg. Narita International Airport,
Narita, 282-8601

20.| Mr. Koichi Ota Group Manager, Lighting Control System Tel:  +81-44-331-7543
Group, Airport System Department Fax: +81-44-548-9608
Toshiba Lighting & Technology Corporation
72-34, Horikawa-cho, Saiwai-ku, Kawasaki

Koichi.oota@tlt.co.jp;

212-8585
21.| Mr. Yoshihisa Usuki General Manager, Tel: +81-3-6746-1730 yoshihisa_usuki@nelt.nec.co.jp;
Lighting Solutions Division Fax: +81-3-6746-1523

Construction and Industries Sales Dept.
NEC Lighting, Ltd.

3" Sumitomo Fudosan Shiba bldg.F2
7-17 Shiba 1-Chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo
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22.| Mr. Norimasa Mizobe

General Manager,

EFAS Development Department

NEC Lighting, Ltd.

3-1, Nichiden, Minakuchi-cho, Koka-shi,
Shiga, 528-8501

Tel:
Fax:

+81-748-61-2367
+81-748-63-6525

norimasa_mizobe@nelt.nec.co.jp;
norihal118@gmail.com;

23.| Mr. Akira Nagayama

Assistant Manager

Construction and Industries Sales Dept.
NEC Lighting, Ltd.

3" Sumitomo Fudosan Shiba bldg.F2
7-17 Shiba 1-Chome, Minato-ku,
Tokyo, 105-0014

Tel:
Fax:

+81-3-6746-1750
+81-3-6746-1523

akira nagayama@nelt.nec.co.jp;

MALAYSIA (5)

24.| Mr. Tn Hj Burhanuddin Omar

Principal Assistant Director (Electrical)
Department Of Civil Aviation Malaysia
(Airport Standard Division)

Federal Government Administrative Centre
62618 Putrajaya

Tel:
Fax:

+603-88714049
+603-88714335

burhanuddin@dca.gov.my;

25.| Mr. Su’aidi Bin Yusoff

Principal Assistant Director (Operation)
Department Of Civil Aviation Malaysia
(Airport Standard Division)

Federal Government Administrative Centre
62618 Putrajaya

Tel:
Fax:

+603-88714004
+603-88714335

suaidi@dca.gov.my;
Suaidimerbok@yahoo.com;

26.| Mr. Mohd Sabri Abd Aziz

Speaker

Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad

mohdsabri@malaysiaairports.com
my;
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27.| Mrs. Nurul Hafeeza Mohamed | Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad nurulhafeeza@malaysiaairports.c
Malaysia Airports Corporate Office om;
Persiaran Korporat KLIA hafeeza@malaysiaairports.com.m
64000 Sepang, Selangor, Malaysia y;
28.| Ms. Bibi Sabrena Sakandar Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad Tel: + bibisabrena@malaysiaairports.co
Khan Fax: + m;
MALDIVES (2)
29.| Mr. Ahmed Azheem Adam Senior AGL Technician Tel: +
Maldives Airports Company Limited Fax: +
Ibrahim Nasir International Airport
30.| Mr. Abdul Raheem Ibrahim Senior AGL Technician Tel: +
Maldives Airports Company Limited Fax: +
Ibrahim Nasir International Airport
MYANMAR (4)
31.| Mr. Kyaw Soe Director (Aerodrome Standards & Safety) Tel:  +951 533002/95 1 kyawsoedca@gmail.com;

Department of Civil Aviation

533013

hpzdca28@gmail.com;

Headquarters, Airport Road Fax: +951533016/951
P.O. Box 11021 Mingalardon Township, 533000
Yangon, Myanmar

32.| Mr. Hla Phone Zaw Deputy Director (Aerodrome Standards & Tel:  +951533002/95 1 ddassd@dca.gov.mm;
Safety) 533013 hpzdca28@gmail.com;
Department of Civil Aviation Fax: +951533016/951
Headquarters, Airport Road 533000

P.O. Box 11021 Mingalardon Township,
Yangon, Myanmar
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33.

Mr. Myo Zaw Aung

Deputy Director
(Aviation Electrical and Mechanical

Tel:

+95 1 533002/95 1
533013

hpzdca28@gmail.com;

Engineering) Fax: +951533016/951
Department of Civil Aviation 533000
Headquarters, Airport Road
P.O. Box 11021 Mingalardon Township,
Yangon, Myanmar

34.| Mr. Saw Min Naing Moe Manager Tel:  +951 211307, Mr.sawminnaingmoe@gmail.com
Pioneer Aerodrome Services Co.Ltd 225982 ;
No. 203/204 Thiri Mingalar Housing, Strand | Fax: +951 228012
Rd., Ahlone Township, Yangon

PHILIPPINES (3)

35.| Mr. Renne A. Santiago Division Chief 111, Aerodrome Development | Tel: +02 879 9126 Rennesantiago_74@yahoo.com;
and Management Service Fax: +02 8799121
Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines
B4LI Westwood Homes, Alapan 1B
Imus City, Cavite

36.| Mr. Vivencio S. Delos Santos Communication Navigation Surveillance Tel: +02 879 9169 Jojosan_09@yahoo.com;

JR. System Officer IV, Air Navigation Service Fax: +02 879 9250

Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines
65-D M.L. Quezon Street,
Wawa Taguig City

37.| Mr. Pablito P. Utrera Senior ASSI, Aerodrome and Air Navigation | Tel: +02 8799118 aanso.caap@gmail.com;
Safety Oversight Office Fax: +028799118

Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines
MIA Road,
Pasay city
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10. SINGAPORE (7)

38.| Mr. Chan Weng Lin Air Force Engineer, Tengah Air Base Tel: +656761 2558 christopher_2021@yahoo.com
Republic of Singapore Air Force (RSAF) Fax: +656761 2569

39.| Mr. Nicholas Dominic Koh Staff Officer, Air Operations Department, HQ | Tel: +65 6768 4964 nicholas_dominic_koh@mindef.g
Republic of Singapore Air Force (RSAF) Fax: +65 6762 3627 0V.5Q;

40.| Mr. Lee Yong Gin, Adrian Officer Commanding, Aerodrome Tel: +656381 3511 LEE Yong_Gin_Adrian@defenc
Management Flight Fax: +65 6381 3510 €.gov.sq;
Republic of Singapore Air Force (RSAF)

41.| Mr. Samuel Pang Manager Tel:  +65 6541 2032 Samuel.pang@changiairport.com;
Changi Airport Group (S) Pte. Ltd. Fax: +65 65456510
PO Box 168 Singapore Changi Airport
Singapore 918146

42.| Ms. Iryani Amaran Engineer Tel:  +65 6307 8586 iryani.amaran@changiairport.co
Changi Airport Group (S) Pte. Ltd. Fax: +65 6242 8587 m;

43.| Ms. Yvonne Lim Assistant Manager Tel:  +65 6656 0828 Lim.yinchoo@changiairport.com;
Changi Airport Group (S) Pte. Ltd. Fax: +65 6545 6223

44.| Mr. Andy Sim Assistant Vice President Tel:  +65 6541 2240 Andy.sim@changiairport.com;
PO Box 168 Singapore Changi Airport Fax: +65 6545 6510

Speaker Singapore 918146
11. SRI LANKA (2)

45.| Mr. Rangana H.M. Samanpriya | Aerodrome Inspector Tel: +94 112358917 ai@caa.lk; das@caa.lk
Civil Aviation Authority of Sri Lanka Fax: +94 112304641
04, Hunupitiya Road, Colombo 02
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46.| Mr. Jmau Jayamanne Head of Electrical Engineering Tel:  +94 11 225 2230 Head.ee@airport.lk;
Airport & Aviation Services (Sri Lanka) Ltd. | Fax: +94 11 225 2220 Jmau_jayamanne.ee@airport.lk
Bandaranaike International Airport
Katunayake, 11450

THAILAND (20)

47.| Mr. Sotthithat Eamlumnow Electrical Engineer Tel: +66 2 287 3194 eamlumnow@gmail.com;
Department of Civil Aviation Fax: +66 22861013 kmteamdca@gmail.com
71 Ngamduplee, Rama 1V, Bangkok 10120

48.| Mr. Chaiyan Saikaew Electrician Tel: +66 2 287 3194 Chaiyan084@hotmail.com;
Department of Civil Aviation Fax: +66 2286 1013

49.| Mr. Luethai Legruengrit Electrical Engineer Tel: +66 2 287 3194 legruengrit@gmail.com;
Department of Civil Aviation Fax: +66 2286 1013 luethai @hotmail.com;

50.| Mr. Chakkapong Toprom Civil Engineer Tel: +66 2 287 0320 ctoprom@hotmail.com;
Department of Civil Aviation Fax: +66 22862919 chakkapong32@gmail.com;

51.| Mr. Pichai Thongsom Electrical Engineer Tel: +66 2 287 3195 Otto10220@gmail.com;
Department of Civil Aviation Fax: +662

52.| Mr. Suwit Chaisri Electrical Engineer Tel: +66 2 287 0320 csuwit@hotmail.com;
Department of Civil Aviation Fax: +66 2286 3703

53.| Mr. Chatchai Soponsirikul Department of Civil Aviation Tel: +66 2 286 2908 Chatchai_09@yahoo.com;

Fax: +66 2 286 2919

54.| Mr. Kitsanarut Petsamerjai Electrician Tel: +66 2 287 0320 Petsamerjai_k@yahoo.com;

Department of Civil Aviation Fax: +66 2286 3703
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55.| Mr. Boosapa Tavichai Director of Obstacle Limitation Control and Tel: +66 2 535 8510 boosapa@airportthai.co.th;
Aerodrome Charts Division Fax: +66 2 535 8290 boosapa@yahoo.com;
Airports of Thailand Co., Ltd.
333 Cherdwutagard Rd., Sigan Don Mueang
Bangkok 10210

56.| Mr. Chaiwat Thampilun Airports of Thailand Co., Ltd Tel: +66 2 132 8782 Chaiwat.th@airportthai.co.th;
Suvarnabhumi Airport Fax: +662
999 Moo 1, Bang Phli, Samut Prakan 10540

57.] Mr. Nitipon Boonpradit Senior Engineer Tel: +66 2 132 8105 Nitipon.b@airportthai.co.th;
Airports of Thailand Co., Ltd Fax: +662 1328103

58.| Mr. Trithos Poolswat Civil Engineer Tel: +66 2 5351983 tortrithos@gmail.com;
Airports of Thailand Co., Ltd Fax: +6625351715

59.| Mr. Panya Daitugtang Senior Engineer, Airfield & Building Dept. Tel: +66 2 132 8105 Panya.d@airportthai.co.th;
Airports of Thailand Co., Ltd Fax: +662 1328103

60.| Mr. Supachi Jhantaraniyom Engineer Tel:  +66 2 535 3125 onionake@gmail.com;
Airports of Thailand Co., Ltd Fax: +66 25355210

61.| Mr. Jet Mungkorn-asawakul Electrical Engineer Tel: +66 2535 1963 Jet.m@airportthai.co.th;
Airports of Thailand Co., Ltd Fax: +662

62.| Ms. Rujira Mungmee Aerodrome Safety Officer Tel: +66 2 535 2528 Rujira.m@airportthai.co.th;
Airports of Thailand Co., Ltd Fax: +66 2 535 8298 Mam_rujira@hotmail.com;

63.| Mr. Chotikul Nakasen Aerodrome Safety Officer Tel: +66 21325671 Chotikul.n@airportthai.co.th;
Airports of Thailand Co., Ltd Fax: +66 2 132 5665
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64.| Mr. Alongkorn Maksawad

Chief of Engineering Section

Tel:

+66 2 265 5751

alongkorn@bangkokair.com;

Bangkok Airways Public Co., Ltd Fax: +66 22738427 alongkorn.m@gmail.com;
99 Mu 14, Vibhavadi Rangsit Rd., Chom
Phon, Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900
65.| Mr. Pongpinit Samui Airport Manager Tel: +66 77 428 315 pongpinit@bangkokair.com;
Damrongsongporn 99 Moo 4, Tambon Bo Phud Kho Samui Fax: +66 77 256 270
Saratthani 48320
66.| Mr. Pawin Chinprutthiwong Chief of Airport Tel: +66 39525777 pawin@bangkokair.com;
Bangkok Airways Public Co., Ltd. Fax: +66 39525778 ch_pawin@hotmail.com;
Trat Airport
13. UNITED STATES (2)
67.| Ms. Holly M. Cyrus Project Manager Tel:  +609 485-4887 Holly.Cyrus@faa.gov
Federal Aviation Administration
Speaker William J. Hughes Technical Center
Atlantic City Int’l Airport,
NJ 08405
68.| Mr. Thomas Mai Electronics Engineer Tel:  +202-267 8754 thomas.mai@faa.gov;
Federal Aviation Administration - FAA Fax: +
Speaker Office of Airport Safety & Standards
FAA National Headquarters
Washington, DC 20591
ICAO
69.| Mr. N. C. Sekhar Regional Officer, Aerodrome and Ground Aids | Tel: +66 (2) 537 8189 nsekhar@icao.int
International Civil Aviation Organization Fax: +66 (2) 537 8199
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SPEAKER - Industry (5)
70.| Mr. Roland Maes ADB-ERNI Tel: +3227221724 Roland.maes@adb-air.com;

Fax: +3227221764
Mob: +32 475 90 3337

71.| Ms. Donna Speidel Sight Line Donna@Sightline.us;

72.| Ms. Ola Hakansson Safegate Group Ola.Hakansson@thornairfield.com;
73.| Mr. Michael Little Safegate Group michael.little@safegate.com;
74.| Mr. Leon Wan Safegate Group Tel: +852 2988 1410 leon@skydragon.hk

Fax: +852 2988 1420
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